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14 - PAINT TWP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 72.500 Agr/Res: 0.280621 Ind/Com: 0.152570
Parcel No. BK-PG|Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. Pay Seq
Paid
Current Name/Address CD Yr|Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due| Dates |No.
14-00262.003 111 20.010 101,660 2,818.44 2,818.44 Chg 6/14/2010 | 197667
18 39210 CAUV 62,450 790.91 790.91 Cre 2/4/2010
39,210 202.75 202.75 RIk
ACKLEY TAMI SUE Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-193-E 4387 20.0101A 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,824.78 1,824.78 Pd 3,649.56
Bal
14-00281.002 510 1.810 74,980 2,718.03 2,718.03 Chg 6/14/2010 | 197968
18 13610 61,370 762.74 762.74 Cre 2/4/2010
195.53 195.53 RIk
ADAMS BENJAMIN S & KIMBERLY S Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-81C 8342 10432 1.8142A 48.22 48.22 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,711.54 1,711.54 Pd 3,423.08
Bal
14-00281.000 111 17.600 62,790 1,435.50 1,435.50 Chg 6/21/2010 | 197942
37240 CAUV 25,550 402.83 402.83 Cre 2/12/2010
37,240 103.27 103.27 RIk
ADAMS JERILYN & JANICE L WHITAKER Hms
9638 PANCAKE SELSOR RD SW 1-81 8342 10432 17.6009A 21.61 21.61 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
907.79 907.79 Pd 1,815.58
Bal
14-00001.000 110 1561.840 342,590 12,418.89 12,418.89 Chg 6/14/2010 | 194356
342,590 CAUV 0 3,485.00 3,485.00 Cre 2/2/2010
2,186,580 893.39 893.39 Rk
AGRICULTURAL LANDS LTD Hms
PO BOX 590 1-162 5595 5599 ETC 2.5%
14 W HIGH ST 1561.840A Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 8.46 8.46 Chg
Pen
Int
160101021 WEIMER ALLISON #34 MAINT 117.15 117.15 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 24413 24413 Chg
Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 976.30 976.30 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 3.31 3.31 Chg
Pen
Int
9,389.85 9,389.85 Pd 18,779.70
Bal
14-00002.000 199 3.470 135,080 4,896.65 4,896.65 Chg 6/14/2010 | 194369
750 CAUV 134,330 1,374.10 1,374.10 Cre 2/2/2010
4,860 352.26 352.26 RIk
AGRICULTURAL LANDS LTD Hms
PO BOX 590 1-122 A 1207 1349 ETC 2.5%
14 W HIGH ST 3.470A Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 3.21 3.21 Chg
Pen
Int
3,173.50 3,173.50 Pd 6,347.00,

Bal




2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

As of: 7/27/2010 Page: 2
14 - PAINT TWP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 72.500 Agr/Res: 0.280621 Ind/Com: 0.152570
Parcel No. BK-PG|Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
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14-00201.000 110 149.120 31,410 1,138.61 1,138.61 Chg 6/14/2010 | 196859
31,410 CAUV 0 319.52 319.52 Cre 2/2/2010
208,770 81.91 81.91 RIk
AGRICULTURAL LANDS LTD Hms
PO BOX 590 1-122 6061 149.123A 2.5%
14 W HIGH ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 138.04 138.04 Chg
Pen
Int
875.22 875.22 Pd 1,750.44
Bal
14-00003.000 111 542.990 828,250 6,391.60 6,391.60 Chg 6/4/2010 |194372
69 782590 CAUV 45,660 1,793.62 1,793.62 Cre 2/8/2010
782,590 459.80 459.80 RIk
ALINWOOD FARMS INC Hms
AG CONSULTANTS INC 1-173 4387 8121 ETC 2.5%
270 S MAIN ST 542.9999A Pen
PO BOX 249 Int
NEW HOLLAND OH 43145
160101021 WEIMER ALLISON #34 MAINT 491.68 491.68 Chg
Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 264.04 264.04 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101152 RAYMOND M WEIMER #6 MAINT 3.71 3.71 Chg
Pen
Int
4,897.61 4,897.61 Pd 9,795.22,
Bal
14-00004.000 110 232.000 40,920 1,483.35 1,483.35 Chg 6/4/2010 |194398
69 40,920 CAUV 0 416.26 416.26 Cre 2/8/2010
324,800 106.71 106.71 RIk
ALINWOOD FARMS INC Hms
AG CONSULTANTS INC 1-19 5795 9803 232.000A 2.5%
270 S MAIN ST Pen
PO BOX 249 Int
NEW HOLLAND OH 43145
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 524.34 524.34 Chg
Pen
Int
1,484.72 1,484.72 Pd 2,969.44
Bal
14-00079.007 510 2.390 54,010 1,957.86 1,957.86 Chg 6/9/2010 |195368
151 14350 39,660 549.41 549.41 Cre 2/4/2010
140.85 140.85 RIk
ALLEN MICHELE L & MATTHEW W Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1-35L LOT 3 ROBERT C 32.64 32.64 2.5%
DORN (2.3916A) Pen
Int
160101048 DORN MAINT #155 25.00 25.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 3.44 3.44 Chg
Pen
Int
1,263.40 1,263.40 Pd 2,526.80,
Bal
14-00332.000 880 0.000 73,320 2,657.85 2,657.85 Chg 6/21/2010 | 198475
0 73,320 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Hms
INC PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
FIRST ENERGY CO TAX SERV Pen
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET Int
AKRON OH 44308
2,657.85 2,657.85 Pd 5,315.70,

Bal
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14-00045.000 510 11.190 51,360 1,861.80 1,861.80 Chg 6/14/2010 | 194880
18 25440 25,920 522.46 522.46 Cre 2/4/2010
133.93 133.93 RIk
AMLING MICHAEL D Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-40 6062 14480 11.192A 23.40 23.40 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 1.81 1.81 Chg
Pen
Int
1,183.82 1,183.82 Pd 2,367.64
Bal
14-00024.000 500 0.120 1,240 44.95 44.95 Chg 12/28/2009| 194628
1240 0 12.61 12.61 Cre
3.23 3.23 RIk
ANDERS DAVID W Hms
440 FORRESTWOOD AVE 2-21 4387 .120A 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
29.11 29.11 Pd 58.22
Bal
14-00025.000 510 0.000 29,130 1,055.96 1,055.96 Chg 12/28/2009 194631
3120 26,010 296.32 296.32 Cre
75.96 75.96 RIk
ANDERS DAVID W Hms
440 FORRESTWOOD AVE 2-228W 1-2 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
C160101169 E A BLAUGHER #5 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
689.68 689.68 Pd 1,379.36
Bal
14-00026.000 500 0.020 380 13.78 13.78 Chg 12/28/2009 194644
380 0 3.87 3.87 Cre
0.99 0.99 RIk
ANDERS DAVID W Hms
440 FORRESTWOOD AVE 2-20 VAC STREET .016A 2.5%
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Pen
Int
8.92 8.92 Pd 17.84
Bal
14-00281.001 100 264.950 370,930 2,052.11 2,052.11 Chg 1/22/2010 | 197955
370930 CAUV 0 575.86 575.86 Cre
370,930 147.63 147.63 RIk
B & T FARMS INC Hms
5120 ST RT 323 SW 1-81B 8342 10432 264.9495A 2.5%
SOUTH SOLON OH 43153 Pen
Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 27.21 27.21 Chg
Pen
Int
1,355.83 1,355.83 Pd 2,711.66
Bal
14-00283.005 510 7.270 36,570 1,325.66 1,325.66 Chg 6/14/2010 | 198035
18 20500 16,070 372.01 372.01 Cre 2/4/2010
95.37 95.37 RIk
BALES JERRY N & LINDA L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-176D 4387 8357 7.2665 AC 2.5%
Pen
Int
858.28 858.28 Pd 1,716.56

Bal
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14-00009.000 111 63.970 166,130 3,263.95 3,263.95 Chg 6/15/2010 | 194440
73 100760 CAUV 65,370 915.93 915.93 Cre 2/12/2010
100,760 234.80 234.80 RIk
BALL JERRY L & DEBRA S Hms
LANDAMERICA 1-49B 6051 ETC 63.970A 45.98 45.98 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 51.84 51.84 Chg
Pen
Int
2,119.08 2,119.08 Pd 4,238.16
Bal
14-00010.000 111 5.000 54,780 1,751.60 1,751.60 Chg 6/14/2010 | 194453
18 19600 CAUV 35,180 491.54 491.54 Cre 2/4/2010
19,600 126.01 126.01 RIk
BALL KAREN Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-49 6051 ETC 5.002A 27.35 27.35 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 4.05 4.05 Chg
Pen
Int
1,110.75 1,110.75 Pd 2,221.50,
Bal
14-00010.001 2010 110 15.000 2,330 84.46 84.46 Chg 3/15/2010 | 194466
2,330 CAUV 0 23.70 23.70 Cre
21,000 6.08 6.08 RIk
BALL KAREN Hms
7652 DRURY RD 1-49A 6051 ETC 15.001AC 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 5.47 6.14 Pen
Int
160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 12.16 12.16 Chg
1.22 1.22 Pen
Int
66.84 74.20 Pd 66.84
6.69 Bal 80.89|
14-00170.000 510 19.290 80,210 2,907.61 2,907.61 Chg 6/21/2010 | 196529
35640 44,570 815.93 815.93 Cre 2/12/2010
209.17 209.17 RIk
BARKER BRANDON L & EDWARD L Hms
6365 STATE RT 38 SE 1-192 4387 19.2912A 33.51 33.51 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
1,849.00 1,849.00 Pd 3,698.00,
Bal
14-00258.000 2010 510 0.000 20,720 751.10 751.10 Chg 2/12/2010 | 197609
5100 15,620 210.77 210.77 Cre
54.03 54.03 RIk
BARKER DONALD L Hms
1S MAIN ST 2-28 2 & VAC ALLEY .081AC 13.51 13.51 2.5%
JEFFERSONVILLE OH 43128 47.06 Pen
Int
472.79 2.21 Pd 475.00!
517.64 Bal 517.64
14-00054.000 510 6.000 47,970 1,738.91 1,738.91 Chg 6/14/2010 | 194974
18 18900 29,070 487.97 487.97 Cre 2/4/2010
125.09 125.09 RIk
BARTON BART A & ELIZABETH J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-153 8121 6.00A 25.78 25.78 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101019 E T JONES #33 MAINT 13.84 13.84 Chg
Pen
Int
160101021 WEIMER ALLISON #34 MAINT 5.35 5.35 Chg
Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 4.32 4.32 Chg
Pen
Int
1,123.58 1,123.58 Pd 2,247.16)
Bal
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14-00079.006 510 2.350 53,990 1,957.14 1,957.14 Chg 6/14/2010 | 195355
18 14320 39,670 549.22 549.22 Cre 2/4/2010
140.79 140.79 RIk
BARTON MICHAEL D Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-35K LOT 2 ROBERT C 30.13 30.13 2.5%
DORN SUB (2.3598A) Pen
Int
160101048 DORN MAINT #155 25.00 25.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 3.39 3.39 Chg
Pen
Int
1,265.39 1,265.39 Pd 2,530.78]
Bal
14-00023.000 111 30.000 69,440 1,220.18 1,220.18 Chg 6/14/2010 | 194615
18 53200 CAUV 16,240 342.41 342.41 Cre 2/4/2010
53,200 87.78 87.78 RIk
BAUGHN RICHARD M & SUSAN Y Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-172 4387 30.000A 2.5%
Pen
Int
789.99 789.99 Pd 1,579.98
Bal
14-00234.000 110 151.310 211,830 1,064.30 1,064.30 Chg 2/8/2010 |197353
211830 CAUV 0 298.66 298.66 Cre
211,830 76.56 76.56 RIk
BAUMAN GLADYS B TRUSTEE Hms
ROBERT & HELENA KEEHNER 1-133 12341 12373 ETC 2.5%
12890 COLUMBUS-CINCINNATI 151.31A Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 140.06 140.06 Chg
Pen
Int
829.14 829.14 Pd 1,658.28
Bal
14-00013.001 199 173.590 243,390 1,157.46 1,157.46 Chg 6/11/2010 | 194518
243030 CAUV 360 324.81 324.81 Cre 12/30/2009
243,030 83.27 83.27 RIk
BAYNES GERALD T Hms
13229 SR 56 SE 173.59A 7277 10773 2.5%
PO BOX 147 Pen
MT STERLING OH 43143 Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 160.68 160.68 Chg
Pen
Int
910.06 910.06 Pd 1,820.12
Bal
14-00293.000 400 35.240 15,040 545.20 545.20 Chg 6/15/2010 | 198129
15040 0 83.18 83.18 Cre 1/28/2010
RIk
BD OF PARK COMM OF MAD CO PARK Hms
DISTRICT 1-154-A 35.2365A 2.5%
MADISON COUNTY COMM Pen
1 N MAIN ST Int
LONDON OH 43140
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 18.24 18.24 Chg
Pen
Int
480.26 480.26 Pd 960.52
Bal
14-00216.000 110 4.080 5,710 14.50 14.50 Chg 6/8/2010 |197065
5710 CAUV 0 4.07 4.07 Cre 1/25/2010
5,710 1.04 1.04 RIk
JANEL BECKER Hms
640 OLD XENIA RD 4.08A 4387 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
9.39 9.39 Pd 18.78
Bal
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14-00015.000 510 5.000 80,660 2,923.93 2,923.93 Chg 6/21/2010 | 194534
17640 63,020 820.52 820.52 Cre 2/1/2010
210.34 210.34 RIk
BEERY STEPHEN L & MARY L Hms
21 GATES LANE 1-81-A 10432 5.002A 47.87 47.87 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
1,845.20 1,845.20 Pd 3,690.40,
Bal
14-00007.000 510 4.190 61,570 2,231.91 2,231.91 Chg 6/21/2010 | 194424
16620 44,950 626.32 626.32 Cre 2/12/2010
160.56 160.56 RIk
BELT RAYMOND C JR & LAURA L Hms
5650 OLD XENIA RD SW 1-95 6204 4.195A 35.67 35.67 2.5%
SOUTH CHARLESTON OH 45368 Pen
Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 3.88 3.88 Chg
Pen
Int
1,413.24 1,413.24 Pd 2,826.48
Bal
14-00016.000 110 19.000 26,600 147.90 147.90 Chg 1/27/2010 | 194547
26600 CAUV 0 41.50 41.50 Cre
26,600 10.64 10.64 RIk
BINNS JOHN D Hms
1070 KIRK AVENUE 1-64 7260 19.000A 2.5%
WORTHINGTON OH 43085 Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 11.89 11.89 Chg
Pen
Int
107.65 107.65 Pd 215.30
Bal
14-00205.000 110 19.000 3,820 138.48 138.48 Chg 1/27/2010 | 196901
3,820 CAUV 0 38.86 38.86 Cre
26,600 9.96 9.96 Rk
BINNS JOHN D Hms
1070 KIRK AVENUE 1-63 7260 19.00A 2.5%
WORTHINGTON OH 43085 Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 5.26 5.26 Chg
Pen
Int
160101098 LINSON #17 MAINT 3.75 3.75 Chg
Pen
Int
98.67 98.67 Pd 197.34
Bal
14-00206.000 110 117.930 31,160 1,129.55 1,129.55 Chg 1/27/2010 | 196914
31,160 CAUV 0 316.98 316.98 Cre
165,100 81.26 81.26 RIk
BINNS JOHN D Hms
1070 KIRK AVENUE 1-62 7260 ETC 117.9355A 2.5%
WORTHINGTON OH 43085 Pen
Int
160101098 LINSON #17 MAINT 71.31 71.31 Chg
Pen
Int
802.62 802.62 Pd 1,605.24

Bal
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14-00265.000 110 89.770 16,860 611.18 611.18 Chg 1/27/2010 | 197719
16,860 CAUV 0 171.51 171.51 Cre
125,680 43.97 43.97 RIk
BINNS JOHN D Hms
1070 KIRK AVENUE 1-190 4387 89.778A 2.5%
WORTHINGTON OH 43085 Pen
Int
160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 51.26 51.26 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101169 E A BLAUGHER #5 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
452.96 452.96 Pd 905.92
Bal
14-00206.001 510 3.860 47,790 1,732.39 1,732.39 Chg 6/10/2010 | 196927
16210 31,580 486.15 486.15 Cre 2/12/2010
124.62 124.62 RIk
BINNS RICHARD T & JANICE M Hms
2435 LINSON ROAD 1-62A 7260 ETC 3.8645A 26.74 26.74 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101098 LINSON #17 MAINT 2.34 2.34 Chg
Pen
Int
1,097.22 1,097.22 Pd 2,194.44
Bal
14-00175.000 500 1.000 10,080 247.35 365.40 365.40 Chg 6/8/2010 | 196587
10080 0 102.54 102.54 Cre 2/3/2010
26.29 26.29 RIk 7/6/2009
BLACK MARY LOWERY Hms
MARY LOWERY 1-127 7277 1.00A 2.5%
5675 NEIL RD SW Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 1.05 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
248.40 237.57 237.57 Pd 723.54
Bal
14-00298.000 110 24.020 33,630 195.39 195.39 Chg 6/2/2010 |198158
33630 CAUV 0 54.83 54.83 Cre 1/27/2010
33,630 14.06 14.06 RIk
BLAIN JEAN Hms
7450 DANVILLE ROAD 1-18-A 5795 24.0189A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 17.23 17.23 Chg
Pen
Int
143.73 143.73 Pd 287.46
Bal
14-00298.001 110 2.000 360 13.05 13.05 Chg 6/2/2010 |198161
360 CAUV 0 3.66 3.66 Cre 1/27/2010
2,800 0.94 0.94 RIk
BLAIN JEAN Hms
7450 DANVILLE ROAD 1-18-B 5795 2.0001A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 1.43 1.43 Chg
Pen
Int
9.88 9.88 Pd 19.76

Bal
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14-00297.000 510 2.290 29,250 1,060.31 1,060.31 Chg 6/2/2010 |198145
14220 15,030 H 23,380 297.54 297.54 Cre 1/27/2010
76.28 76.28 RIk
BLAIN JEAN E 199.66 199.66 Hms
7450 DANVILLE RD 5795 1-18 2.291A 15.24 15.24 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
477.59 477.59 Pd 955.18
Bal
14-00017.000 111 271.130 420,740 3,5692.74 3,5692.74 Chg 6/17/2010 | 194550
390780 CAUV 29,960 H 39,180 1,008.20 1,008.20 Cre 2/12/2010
390,780 258.45 258.45 RIk
BLAIN NORMA JEANE 199.66 199.66 Hms
7805 CORRELL MAXEY ROAD 1-101 6615 271.130A 25.54 25.54 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101094 WOOSLEY #72 MAINT 314.52 314.51 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 250.97 250.97 Chg
Pen
Int
C530101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 CONST (TY 2011) 383.70 383.70 Chg
Pen
Int
3,050.08 3,050.07 Pd 6,100.15
Bal
14-00318.987 400 1.000 0 Chg 2/1/2010 |198352
0 0 Cre
RIk
BOARD OF EDUCATION MADISON Hms
PLAINS SD SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 2.5%
55 LINSON RD ONLY Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
1.00 1.00 Pd 2.00
Bal
14-00031.000 111 154.810 298,950 4,042.96 4,042.96 Chg 6/21/2010 | 194709
227850 CAUV 71,100 H 67,780 1,134.54 1,134.54 Cre 1/21/2010
227,850 290.84 290.84 RIk
BUCK DONALD T TRUSTEE 199.66 199.66 Hms
8180 ST RT 38 SW 1-44 10432 6457 ETC 44.19 44.19 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 154.814A Pen
Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 313.56 313.56 Chg
Pen
Int
2,687.29 2,687.29 Pd 5,374.58
Bal
14-00032.000 110 58.250 10,230 370.84 370.84 Chg 6/21/2010 | 194712
10,230 CAUV 0 104.07 104.07 Cre 1/21/2010
81,550 26.68 26.68 RIk
BUCK DONALD T TRUSTEE Hms
8180 ST RT 38 SW 1-50A 12730 12733 58.248A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 71.82 71.82 Chg
Pen
Int
311.91 311.91 Pd 623.82

Bal
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14-00033.000 110 93.150 130,410 782.64 782.64 Chg 6/21/2010 | 194725
130410 CAUV 0 219.63 219.63 Cre 1/21/2010
130,410 56.30 56.30 RIk
BUCK HELEN S TRUSTEE 55.6% ETAL Hms
44.4% 1-75 93.15A 2.5%
8180 ST RT 38 NE Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 84.67 84.67 Chg
Pen
Int
591.38 591.38 Pd 1,182.76
Bal
14-00035.000 510 1.000 47,550 1,723.69 1,723.69 Chg 5/27/2010 | 194767
12600 34,950 H 47,550 483.71 483.71 Cre 2/10/2010
124.00 124.00 RIk
BUCKLEY GLADYS L 199.66 199.66 Hms
7754 DRURY ROAD SW 1-52 6051 1.000A 31.00 31.00 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101021 WEIMER ALLISON #34 MAINT 7.00 7.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
893.32 893.32 Pd 1,786.64
Bal
14-00034.000 110 107.780 150,890 810.55 810.55 Chg 5/27/2010 | 194741
150890 CAUV 0 227.46 227.46 Cre 2/10/2010
150,890 58.31 58.31 RIk
BUCKLEY STEPHEN E & BUCKLEY Hms
GREGORY O & BUCKLEY KENNETH A 1-51 6051 7291 ETC 2.5%
7754 DRURY RD SW 107.7765A Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 41.89 41.89 Chg
Pen
Int
160101021 WEIMER ALLISON #34 MAINT 42.78 42.78 Chg
Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 29.03 29.03 Chg
Pen
Int
638.48 638.48 Pd 1,276.96
Bal
14-00034.001 510 3.000 51,790 1,877.39 1,877.39 Chg 6/15/2010 | 194754
15120 36,670 526.84 526.84 Cre 1/26/2010
135.06 135.06 RIk
BUCKLEY STEPHEN E & JANET K Hms
7758 DRURY ROAD 1-51-A 6051 7291 ETC 31.91 31.91 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 3.0035A Pen
Int
160101021 WEIMER ALLISON #34 MAINT 1.97 1.97 Chg
Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 2.16 2.16 Chg
Pen
Int
1,187.71 1,187.71 Pd 2,375.42,
Bal
14-00011.000 110 87.500 122,500 685.85 685.85 Chg 6/21/2010 | 194482
122500 CAUV 0 192.46 192.46 Cre 2/12/2010
122,500 49.34 49.34 RIk
BUMGARDNER R TODD TRUSTEE Hms
3985 MCCONKEY RD 1-150 4514 87.500A 2.5%
SO VIENNA OH 45369 Pen
Int
444.05 444.05 Pd 888.10

Bal
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14-00005.000 111 41.840 119,440 2,481.68 2,481.68 Chg 6/15/2010 | 194408
69780 CAUV 49,660 H 57,550 696.41 696.41 Cre 2/2/2010
69,780 178.53 178.53 RIk
BURFIELD ROBERT J & LEXIE W 199.66 199.66 Hms
7667 DRURY RD 1-50 12730 12733 41.839A 37.52 37.52 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 47.94 47.94 Chg
Pen
Int
1,417.50 1,417.50 Pd 2,835.00,
Bal
14-00030.000 110 175.000 245,000 1,503.29 1,503.29 Chg 5/26/2010 | 194699
245000 CAUV 0 421.86 421.86 Cre 1/28/2010
245,000 108.14 108.14 RIk
BURR FARMS INC Hms
4585 ROBERTS MILL RD 1-74 540 10432 175.000A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 149.21 149.21 Chg
Pen
Int
1,122.50 1,122.50 Pd 2,245.00,
Bal
14-00042.000 111 25.000 41,320 1,497.85 1,497.85 Chg 5/26/2010 | 194848
18,130 CAUV 23,190 420.33 420.33 Cre 1/28/2010
46,200 107.75 107.75 RIk
BURR FARMS INC Hms
4585 ROBERTS MILL ROAD 1-29 5532 6101 25.000A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 35.94 35.94 Chg
Pen
Int
1,005.71 1,005.71 Pd 2,011.42
Bal
14-00043.000 111 401.450 137,660 4,990.18 4,990.18 Chg 5/26/2010 | 194851
107,770 CAUV 29,890 1,400.35 1,400.35 Cre 1/28/2010
573,230 358.98 358.98 RIk
BURR FARMS INC Hms
4585 ROBERTS MILL RD 1-169 8745 4787 ETC 401.456 2.5%
LONDON OH 43162 Pen
Int
160101021 WEIMER ALLISON #34 MAINT 377.44 377.44 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 55.76 55.76 Chg
Pen
Int
3,664.05 3,664.05 Pd 7,328.10,
Bal
14-00044.000 111 288.000 107,880 3,910.65 3,910.65 Chg 5/26/2010 | 194877
78,680 CAUV 29,200 1,097.41 1,097.41 Cre 1/28/2010
414,400 281.32 281.32 RIk
BURR FARMS INC Hms
4585 ROBERTS MILL RD SW 1-77 10432 288.000A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 61.08 61.08 Chg
Pen
Int
2,593.00 2,593.00 Pd 5,186.00
Bal
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14-00132.000 510 0.000 24,710 895.74 895.74 Chg 6/17/2010 | 196079
3120 21,590 251.37 251.37 Cre 1/27/2010
64.44 64.44 RIk
BURTON CHRISTINE & PAUL JT LVS Hms
680 OLD XENIA SE 2-198E1-2 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101169 E A BLAUGHER #5 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
585.93 585.93 Pd 1,171.86
Bal
14-00046.000 510 0.620 35,870 1,300.29 1,300.29 Chg 6/15/2010 | 194893
11330 24,540 H 33,360 364.89 364.89 Cre 2/12/2010
93.54 93.54 RIk
BUSSEY GENE F & MARILYN 199.66 199.66 Hms
5705 NEIL RD SW R5 1-124 5-6-4 21.75 21.75 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
621.45 621.45 Pd 1,242.90
Bal
14-00047.000 111 81.020 154,420 2,234.45 2,234.45 Chg 6/18/2010 | 194903
124630 CAUV 29,790 H 33,640 627.03 627.03 Cre 2/9/2010
124,630 160.74 160.74 RIk
CALL DAVID L & REBECCA B 199.66 199.66 Hms
9620 DANVILLE RD 1-28 9803 7278 81.020A 21.93 21.93 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
1,225.09 1,225.09 Pd 2,450.18
Bal
14-00048.000 199 47.190 10,770 390.41 390.41 Chg 6/18/2010 | 194916
10,420 CAUV 350 109.56 109.56 Cre 2/9/2010
66,080 28.09 28.09 Rk
CALL DAVID L & REBECCA B Hms
9620 DANVILLE ROAD 1-27 5803 7279 ETC 47.198A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101213 THOMAS CLOUD #15 MAINT 14.34 14.34 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101269 THOMAS CLOUD EXT 15-A MAINTENANCE 21.19 21.19 Chg
Pen
Int
288.29 288.29 Pd 576.58
Bal
14-00049.000 110 12.150 2,700 97.88 97.88 Chg 6/18/2010 | 194929
2,700 CAUV 0 27.47 27.47 Cre 2/9/2010
17,010 7.04 7.04 RIk
CALL DAVID L & REBECCA B Hms
9620 DANVILLE RD 1-27A 12.146A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101269 THOMAS CLOUD EXT 15-A MAINTENANCE 1.63 1.63 Chg
Pen
Int
65.00 65.00 Pd 130.00
Bal
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14-00215.000 111 144.330 249,920 3,119.68 3,119.68 Chg 6/18/2010 | 197052
213260 CAUV 36,660 875.45 875.45 Cre 2/9/2010
213,260 224 .42 224 .42 RIk
CALL DAVID L & ROGER E TRUSTEES Hms
9620 DANVILLE RD 1-26 6062 ETC 144.33A 17.66 17.66 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101213 THOMAS CLOUD #15 MAINT 35.22 35.22 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101269 THOMAS CLOUD EXT 15-A MAINTENANCE 34.61 34.61 Chg
Pen
Int
2,071.98 2,071.98 Pd 4,143.96
Bal
14-00021.000 510 0.130 24,450 1,283.27 886.31 886.31 Chg 6/17/2010 | 194592
5290 19,160 248.72 248.72 Cre 1/21/2010
63.76 63.76 RIk 11/5/2009
CARLOS RON Hms 11/4/2009
80 NORTH ST 2-17-4387 .133A 15.94 15.94 2.5% 10/8/2009
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101169 E A BLAUGHER #5 MAINT 14.13 6.12 6.12 Chg
Pen
Int
1,297.40 564.01 564.01 Pd 2,425.42,
Bal
14-00098.001 500 4.470 18,330 664.46 664.46 Chg 5/28/2010 | 195656
2 18330 0 186.46 186.46 Cre 2/1/2010
47.80 47.80 RIk
CARNER GINA L & DOUGLAS Hms
CAPITAL REAL ESTATE TAX 1-42-A 6062 6051 4.4753A 2.5%
316 1/2 S MAIN ST STE 201 Pen
ROYAL OAK MI 48067 Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 12.93 12.93 Chg
Pen
Int
443.13 443.13 Pd 886.26
Bal
14-00192.000 480 1.000 57,880 2,098.15 2,098.15 Chg 6/4/2010 | 196765
5080 52,800 320.11 320.11 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 1-17 5795 1.00A 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
1,784.04 1,784.04 Pd 3,568.08
Bal
14-00060.003 510 1.500 31,840 1,154.20 1,154.20 Chg 2/12/2010 | 195083
13230 18,610 323.89 323.89 Cre
83.03 83.03 RIk
CHASE BILLY & CORA M Hms
6610 ST RT 38 SW 1.5001AC 4387 ETC 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
747.28 747.28 Pd 1,494.56)
Bal
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14-00072.987 500 0.000 0 Chg 6/18/2010 | 195229
0 0 Cre 2/9/2010
RIk
CHURCH NEWPORT METHODIST Hms
80 CENTER STREET SE SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 ONLY Pen
Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 1.39 1.39 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101169 E A BLAUGHER #5 MAINT 27.68 27.68 Chg
Pen
Int
29.07 29.07 Pd 58.14
Bal
14-00072.999 500 0.000 0 Chg 195232
0 0 Cre
RIk
CHURCH NEWPORT METHODIST Hms
DAVID CALL SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 2.5%
9620 DANVILLE ROAD ONLY Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
Pd
Bal
14-00303.000 880 0.000 0 Chg 198213
0 0 Cre
RIk
CINCINNATI GAS & ELECTRIC CO Hms
CINERGY PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
TAX DEPARTMENT Pen
1000 EAST MAIN STREET Int
PLAINFIELD IN 46168
Pd
Bal
14-00055.000 111 92.660 177,480 2,439.63 2,439.63 Chg 6/17/2010 | 194990
140920 CAUV 36,560 684.61 684.61 Cre 2/12/2010
140,920 175.50 175.50 RIk
CLEMMONS SAMMY RAY & NANCY Hms
7080 ST RT 38 SW 1-15 6912 10223 92.660A 22.77 22.77 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 157.21 157.21 Chg
Pen
Int
1,713.96 1,713.96 Pd 3,427.92
Bal
14-00056.000 110 27.830 5,250 190.31 190.31 Chg 6/17/2010 | 195009
5,250 CAUV 0 53.40 53.40 Cre 2/12/2010
38,960 13.69 13.69 RIk
CLEMMONS SAMMY RAY & NANCY Hms
7080 ST RT 38 SW 1-10 5795 4387 27.827A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 24.84 24.84 Chg
Pen
Int
148.06 148.06 Pd 296.12
Bal
14-00057.000 111 61.050 35,690 1,293.76 1,293.76 Chg 6/17/2010 | 195012
24,840 CAUV 10,850 363.05 363.05 Cre 2/12/2010
96,670 93.07 93.07 RIk
CLEMMONS SAMMY RAY & NANCY Hms
7080 ST RT 38 SW 1-9 5795 61.05A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 53.68 53.68 Chg
Pen
Int
891.32 891.32 Pd 1,782.64
Bal
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14-00058.000 111 166.810 131,790 4,777.39 4,777.39 Chg 6/17/2010 | 195038
59,180 CAUV 72,610 1,340.64 1,340.64 Cre 2/12/2010
255,930 343.68 343.68 RIk
CLEMMONS SAMMY RAY & NANCY Hms
7080 ST RT 38 SW 1-16 6060 ETC 166.81A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 61.13 61.13 Chg
Pen
Int
3,154.20 3,154.20 Pd 6,308.40,
Bal
14-00210.001 110 15.640 2,610 94.61 94.61 Chg 6/17/2010 | 196972
2,610 CAUV 0 26.55 26.55 Cre 2/12/2010
21,900 6.81 6.81 RIk
CLEMMONS SAMMY RAY & NANCY Hms
7080 ST RT 38 SW 1-7A 8949 5795 15.64A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 18.00 18.00 Chg
Pen
Int
79.25 79.25 Pd 158.50
Bal
14-00329.000 880 0.000 40 1.45 1.45 Chg 6/8/2010 |198446
0 40 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO INC Hms
ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
P O BOX 117 Pen
COLUMBUS OH 43216 Int
1.45 1.45 Pd 2.90
Bal
14-00304.000 880 0.000 244,070 8,847.54 8,847.54 Chg 6/16/2010 | 198226
0 244,070 Cre 2/5/2010
RIk
COLUMBIA GAS TRANS CORP Hms
200 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
PO BOX 117 Pen
COLUMBUS OH 43216 Int
8,847.54 8,847.54 Pd 17,695.08
Bal
14-00305.000 880 0.000 270,810 9,816.86 9,816.86 Chg 6/16/2010 | 198239
63 0 270,810 Cre 2/9/2010
RIk
COLUMBUS SOUTHERN POWER Hms
COMPANY PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
TAX DEPT Pen
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA Int
COLUMBUS OH 43215
9,816.86 9,816.86 Pd 19,633.72]
Bal
14-00064.000 2010 510 1.000 56,430 2,045.59 2,045.59 Chg 7/9/2010 |195135
12600 43,830 574.04 574.04 Cre 6/3/2010
147.16 147.16 RIk 5/5/2010
CONLEY RHENDA K Hms 4/14/2010
8880 ST RT 38 SW 1-41 1.000A 35.10 35.10 2.5% 3/3/2010
LONDON OH 43140 25.00 Pen
Int
€160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
1,295.29 1,295.29 Pd 2,590.58,
25.00 Bal 25.00!
14-00096.001 199 61.780 14,000 507.50 507.50 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195627
9,330 CAUV 4,670 142.42 142.42 Cre 2/12/2010
86,490 36.51 36.51 RIk
CONN TERRY L & CHERYL A Hms
885 OLD XENIA RD SE 1-188-A 4387 61.7794A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
328.57 328.57 Pd 657.14
Bal




2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

As of: 7/27/2010 Page: 15
14 - PAINT TWP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 72.500 Agr/Res: 0.280621 Ind/Com: 0.152570
Parcel No. BK-PG|Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. Pay Seq
Paid
Current Name/Address CD Yr|Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due| Dates |No.
14-00060.000 510 1.880 34,540 1,252.08 1,252.08 Chg 6/18/2010 | 195054
13710 20,830 351.36 351.36 Cre 2/12/2010
90.07 90.07 RIk
COOK RONALD E Hms
69 BLAUGHER AVE 1.8788AC 4387 ETC 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101169 E A BLAUGHER #5 MAINT 6.92 6.92 Chg
Pen
Int
817.57 817.57 Pd 1,635.14
Bal
14-00060.001 510 1.750 41,660 1,510.18 1,510.18 Chg 6/18/2010 | 195067
13540 28,120 H 40,720 423.79 423.79 Cre 2/12/2010
108.64 108.64 RIk
COOK RONALD E 199.66 199.66 Hms
BOX 69 BLAUGHER AVENUE 2-7T2A-7T4A 4387 ETC 1.7521A 26.55 26.55 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
751.54 751.54 Pd 1,503.08
Bal
14-00187.001 510 2.130 39,420 1,428.98 1,428.98 Chg 5/28/2010 | 196710
14020 25,400 401.01 401.01 Cre 1/22/2010
102.80 102.80 RIk
CORDELL DANIEL & LINDA Hms
1185 OLD XENIA RD 1-179B 4387 2.1306A 22.57 22.57 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
902.60 902.60 Pd 1,805.20
Bal
14-00116.000 110 207.040 289,860 1,659.16 1,659.16 Chg 2/5/2010 |195889
289860 CAUV 0 465.59 465.59 Cre
289,860 119.36 119.36 RIk
CORNELL MARCIA Hms
683 BEECHWOOD DRIVE 1-118 9023 10773 ETC 2.5%
ATHENS OH 45701 207.04A Pen
Int
C160101094 WOOSLEY #72 MAINT 311.00 311.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 189.33 189.33 Chg
Pen
Int
C530101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 CONST (TY 2011) 289.46 289.46 Chg
Pen
Int
1,864.00 1,864.00 Pd 3,728.00,
Bal
14-00229.000 510 3.180 31,740 1,150.58 1,150.58 Chg 6/14/2010 | 197256
18 12600 19,140 322.88 322.88 Cre 2/4/2010
82.77 82.77 RIk
COUDRET TIMOTHY E Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-155 4515 8121 3.1788A 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 2.68 2.68 Chg
Pen
Int
747.61 747.61 Pd 1,495.22
Bal
14-00065.000 110 21.890 30,650 170.38 170.38 Chg 5/28/2010 | 195148
30650 CAUV 0 47.82 47.82 Cre 2/4/2010
30,650 12.26 12.26 RIk
COWDEN N SUSANNAH B ETAL Hms
JOHN COWDEN 1-94 9023 21.890A 2.5%
603 OLD PLANTATION WAY Pen
MILLBORO VA 24460 Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 20.26 20.26 Chg
Pen
Int
130.56 130.56 Pd 261.12
Bal
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14-00166.000 111 211.690 327,050 2,538.95 2,538.95 Chg 6/21/2010 | 196477
307570 CAUV 19,480 712.48 712.48 Cre 2/12/2010
307,570 182.65 182.65 RIk
CRAIN BRUCE & CHRISTIE CO- Hms
TRUSTEES 1/2 & MILLER TRSTEES 1/2 1-37 8118-6264-10497 2.5%
9260 ST RT 38 SW 211.691A Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101047 MADISON-PLAINS #50 MAINT 320.64 320.64 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 11.89 11.89 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 248.12 248.12 Chg
Pen
Int
2,224.47 2,224.47 Pd 4,448.94]
Bal
14-00167.000 110 33.080 6,300 228.38 228.38 Chg 6/21/2010 | 196480
6,300 CAUV 0 64.09 64.09 Cre 2/12/2010
46,310 16.43 16.43 RIk
CRAIN BRUCE & CHRISTIE TRSTEES 1/2 Hms
& MILLER TRSTEES 1/2 1-56B 6250-8119 33.0845A 2.5%
9260 ST RT 38 SW Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
C160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 47.56 47.56 Chg
Pen
Int
195.42 195.42 Pd 390.84
Bal
14-00067.000 110 24.000 33,600 143.55 143.55 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195164
33600 CAUV 0 40.28 40.28 Cre 2/12/2010
33,600 10.33 10.33 RIk
CREAMER STEVEN L & NANCY K Hms
1790 OLD XENIA RD 1-178 4387 24.000A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
92.94 92.94 Pd 185.88
Bal
14-00187.000 110 47.870 11,580 419.78 419.78 Chg 6/21/2010 | 196707
11,580 CAUV 0 117.80 117.80 Cre 2/12/2010
67,020 30.20 30.20 RIk
CREAMER STEVEN L & NANCY K Hms
1790 OLD XENIA RD SW 1-179 4387 47.8694A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
271.78 271.78 Pd 543.56
Bal
14-00283.004 111 136.450 103,070 3,736.29 3,736.29 Chg 6/21/2010 | 198022
39,550 CAUV 63,520 1,048.48 1,048.48 Cre 2/12/2010
202,230 268.78 268.78 RIk
CREAMER STEVEN L & NANCY K Hms
1790 OLD XENIA RD 1-176E 4387 8357 ETC 49.63 49.63 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 136.4518AC Pen
Int
2,369.40 2,369.40 Pd 4,738.80
Bal
14-00068.000 501 1.510 10,590 383.89 383.89 Chg 6/3/2010 |195177
10590 0 107.73 107.73 Cre 2/4/2010
27.62 27.62 RIk
CRESS CARL D & REBECCA KAY Hms
95 SOUTH STREET 2-43 5796 4387 1.510A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
248.54 248.54 Pd 497.08
Bal
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14-00069.000 599 0.000 4,490 162.76 162.76 Chg 6/3/2010 |195180
3390 1,100 45.67 45.67 Cre 2/4/2010
11.71 11.71 RIk
CRESS CARL D & REBECCA KAY Hms
95 SOUTH ST 2-46 5 HUSSEY 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 10.54 Pen
Int
115.92 105.38 Pd 221.30
Bal
14-00070.000 510 0.000 21,240 769.95 769.95 Chg 6/3/2010 |195193
3700 17,540 216.06 216.06 Cre 2/4/2010
55.39 55.39 RIk
CRESS CARL D & REBECCA KAY Hms
95 SOUTH ST 2-45 6 HUSSEY 13.85 13.85 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
484.65 484.65 Pd 969.30
Bal
14-00071.000 510 0.330 16,650 603.56 603.56 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195203
9190 7,460 169.37 169.37 Cre 2/12/2010
43.42 43.42 RIk
CRESS REX A Hms
6920 DANVILLE RD 2-44 5796 .330A 10.66 10.66 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
380.11 380.11 Pd 760.22
Bal
14-00184.000 510 0.580 20,200 732.25 732.25 Chg 6/14/2010 | 196671
18 11180 9,020 205.48 205.48 Cre 1/7/2010
52.68 52.68 RIk
JUSTIN H.D. CROWE Hms
FIRST AMERICA .584A 4387 11.70 11.70 2.5%
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY Pen
WESTLAKE TX 76262 Int
462.39 462.39 Pd 924.78
Bal
14-00141.002 510 4.670 55,580 2,014.78 2,014.78 Chg 6/14/2010 | 196176
18 17220 38,360 565.39 565.39 Cre 2/4/2010
144.94 144.94 RIk
DAVIS MATTHEW EARL & BETH ANN Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-55-B 5533 6597 4.6766A 33.22 33.22 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,271.23 1,271.23 Pd 2,542.46
Bal
14-00141.000 111 127.730 226,050 2,296.08 2,296.08 Chg 6/21/2010 | 196150
190020 CAUV 36,030 644.33 644.33 Cre 2/12/2010
190,020 165.18 165.18 RIk
DAVIS STEPHEN E & REBECCA H Hms
1420 LINSON ROAD 127.73AC 5533 6597 25.70 25.70 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 35.44 35.44 Chg
Pen
Int
160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 19.55 19.55 Chg
Pen
Int
C530101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL #34A CONST (TY 2011) 126.10 126.10 Chg
Pen
Int
C530101274 PH ROBERTS EXT 182-A CONST 100.09 100.09 Chg
Pen
Int
1,742.05 1,742.05 Pd 3,484.10
Bal




2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

As of: 7/27/2010 Page: 18
14 - PAINT TWP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 72.500 Agr/Res: 0.280621 Ind/Com: 0.152570
Parcel No. BK-PG|Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. Pay Seq
Paid
Current Name/Address CD Yr|Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due| Dates |No.
14-00038.000 510 5.100 62,450 2,263.81 2,263.81 Chg 6/14/2010 | 194796
18 17770 44,680 635.27 635.27 Cre 2/4/2010
162.85 162.85 RIk
DAVIS TODD & AMY Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-58 B 7260 9366 ETC 35.90 35.90 2.5%
5.100A Pen
Int
160101098 LINSON #17 MAINT 3.75 3.75 Chg
Pen
Int
1,433.54 1,433.54 Pd 2,867.08
Bal
14-00073.000 111 172.230 295,020 3,303.46 3,303.46 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195245
252320 CAUV 42,700 927.02 927.02 Cre 2/12/2010
252,320 237.64 237.64 RIk
DAVISON JOHNNY | & VIRGINIA F Hms
12363 ZENIA LONDON ROAD 1-90 6252 ETC 172.230A 2.5%
SOUTH CHARLESTON OH 45368 Pen
Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 159.42 159.42 Chg
Pen
Int
2,298.22 2,298.22 Pd 4,596.44
Bal
14-00074.000 111 164.910 111,830 4,053.84 4,053.84 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195258
47,080 CAUV 64,750 1,137.59 1,137.59 Cre 2/12/2010
242,070 291.63 291.63 RIk
DAVISON JOHNNY | & VIRGINIA F Hms
12363 ZENIA LONDON ROAD 1-80 8342 164.9095A 47.07 47.07 2.5%
SOUTH CHARLESTON OH 45368 Pen
Int
160101035 SUGARCREEK #43 MAINT 14.88 14.88 Chg
Pen
Int
2,592.43 2,592.43 Pd 5,184.86
Bal
14-00075.000 111 170.890 81,020 2,936.98 2,936.98 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195261
50,960 CAUV 30,060 824.18 824.18 Cre 2/12/2010
250,430 211.28 211.28 RIk
DAVISON JOHNNY | & VIRGINIA F Hms
12363 ZENIA LONDON ROAD 1-78 10432 3480 170.889A 2.5%
SOUTH CHARLESTON OH 45368 Pen
Int
160101099 ORA S WESTWATER #9 MAINT 47.50 47.50 Chg
Pen
Int
1,949.02 1,949.02 Pd 3,898.04
Bal
14-00076.000 110 9.280 1,590 57.64 57.64 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195274
1,590 CAUV 0 16.18 16.18 Cre 2/12/2010
12,990 415 415 RIk
DAVISON JOHNNY | & VIRGINIA F Hms
12363 ZENIA LONDON ROAD 1-93 9023 9.280A 2.5%
SOUTH CHARLESTON OH 45368 Pen
Int
160101035 SUGARCREEK #43 MAINT 3.33 3.33 Chg
Pen
Int
40.64 40.64 Pd 81.28
Bal
14-00200.000 510 4.110 34,760 1,260.05 1,260.05 Chg 6/14/2010 | 196833
16520 18,240 353.60 353.60 Cre 2/20/2010
90.65 90.65 RIk
DAY KARLENE 1/2 & DAY KARLENE Hms
EXECUTOR 1/2 1-146 7277 4515 4.1107A 16.85 16.85 2.5%
P O BOX 91 39.95 Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
838.90 798.95 Pd 1,637.85
Bal
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14-00307.000 880 0.000 108,120 3,919.35 3,919.35 Chg 6/21/2010 | 198255
0 108,120 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
DAYTON POWER & LIGHT CO Hms
1065 WOODMAN DR PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
DAYTON OH 45432 Pen
Int
3,919.35 3,919.35 Pd 7,838.70,
Bal
14-00266.001 110 70.110 14,420 522.73 522.73 Chg 6/17/2010 | 197748
14,420 CAUV 0 146.69 146.69 Cre 2/2/2010
98,150 37.60 37.60 RIk
DENES STEVEN R & LORI A Hms
6305 MCGUIRE RD 1-161-B 6063 6140 ETC 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 70.1059A Pen
Int
C160101094 WOOSLEY #72 MAINT 201.99 201.99 Chg
Pen
Int
160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 64.89 64.89 Chg
Pen
Int
605.32 605.32 Pd 1,210.64
Bal
14-00078.000 510 1.090 29,980 1,086.78 1,086.78 Chg 6/11/2010 | 195290
12710 17,270 H 29,870 304.98 304.98 Cre 2/5/2010
78.18 78.18 RIk
DEWITT THOMAS L & EMMA 199.66 199.66 Hms
6660 STATE RTE 38 SW 2-70 4387 1.087A 19.47 19.47 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101169 E A BLAUGHER #5 MAINT 6.99 6.99 Chg
Pen
Int
491.48 491.48 Pd 982.96
Bal
14-00012.000 510 0.000 8,550 309.94 309.94 Chg 2/3/2010 |194495
4530 4,020 86.98 86.98 Cre
22.30 22.30 RIk
DILLION RUTH (MARRS) Hms
100 NORTH ST 2-26 LOT 4 & .05 VAC ALLEY 5.42 5.42 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
195.24 195.24 Pd 390.48
Bal
14-00301.000 510 5.070 38,000 1,377.50 1,377.50 Chg 6/9/2010 |198190
151 17730 20,270 386.56 386.56 Cre 2/4/2010
99.09 99.09 RIk
DORN ROBERT D Hms
BAC 1-43 6062 5526 5.0736A 20.22 20.22 2.5%
PO BOX 10211 Pen
VAN NUYS CA 91410 Int
C160101015 DORN #31 MAINT 32.04 32.04 Chg
Pen
Int
903.67 903.67 Pd 1,807.34
Bal
14-00262.002 111 20.010 75,790 1,869.41 1,869.41 Chg 6/14/2010 | 197654
18 39210 CAUV 36,580 524.59 524.59 Cre 2/4/2010
39,210 134.48 134.48 RIk
DRERUP STEVEN J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-193-C 4387 20.0096A 32.06 32.06 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,178.28 1,178.28 Pd 2,356.56
Bal
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14-00333.000 2010 880 0.000 22,800 826.50 -319.72) 826.50 -319.72| Chg 6/21/2010 | 198488
0 22,800 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC Hms
400 SOUTH TRYON ST PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
MAILCODE: ST22M 20.30 Pen
CHARLOTTE NC 28285 Int
506.78 303.77 Pd 810.55
223.31 Bal 223.31
14-00127.000 510 2.000 51,870 1,880.29 1,880.29 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195999
9 13860 38,010 527.65 527.65 Cre 2/12/2010
135.26 135.26 RIk
DULIN JOHN M & LUANN Hms
MERCHANTS NATIONAL BANK 1-34 6023 2.00A 32.99 32.99 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101268 PH ROBEERTS EXT 182-A MAINTENANCE 2.88 2.88 Chg
Pen
Int
1,187.27 1,187.27 Pd 2,374.54
Bal
14-00082.000 110 148.000 207,200 1,256.43 1,256.43 Chg 6/8/2010 |195436
207200 CAUV 0 352.58 352.58 Cre 12/31/2009
207,200 90.39 90.39 Rk
DUNKLE JOHN R Hms
25 LOTSPIECH 1-151 4514 10835 ETC 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 148.00A Pen
Int
160101021 WEIMER ALLISON #34 MAINT 58.52 58.52 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 13.69 13.69 Chg
Pen
Int
885.67 885.67 Pd 1,771.34]
Bal
14-00086.000 111 7.500 48,400 1,754.50 1,754.50 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195504
13,790 CAUV 34,610 H 47,210 492.35 492.35 Cre 2/8/2010
21,700 126.22 126.22 RIk
DUNKLE RICHARD & NORMA JANE 199.66 199.66 Hms
9290 DANVILLE RD 1-23 A 8326 6023 7.500A 30.78 30.78 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
905.49 905.49 Pd 1,810.98
Bal
14-00083.002 199 84.080 124,970 1,014.64 1,014.64 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195465
117710 CAUV 7,260 284.73 284.73 Cre 2/8/2010
117,710 72.99 72.99 RIk
DUNKLE RICHARD M Hms
9290 DANVILLE RD 1-23-C 8326 6023 84.0849A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
656.92 656.92 Pd 1,313.84
Bal
14-00084.000 110 90.700 19,370 702.16 702.16 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195481
19,370 CAUV 0 197.04 197.04 Cre 2/8/2010
126,980 50.51 50.51 RIk
DUNKLE RICHARD M Hms
9290 DANVILLE RD 1-24 6052 9803 90.700A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101065 MADDEN #61 MAINT 57.62 57.62 Chg
Pen
Int
512.23 512.23 Pd 1,024.46)
Bal
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14-00083.001 110 115.150 161,210 909.15 909.15 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195452
161210 CAUV 0 255.13 255.13 Cre 2/8/2010
161,210 65.40 65.40 RIk
DUNKLE RICHARD M & NORMA J Hms
9290 DANVILLE ROAD 1-23B 8326 6023 115.1463A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
588.62 588.62 Pd 1,177.24
Bal
14-00085.000 199 100.000 26,710 968.24 968.24 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195494
20,390 CAUV 6,320 271.71 271.71 Cre 2/8/2010
140,000 69.65 69.65 Rk
DUNKLE RICHARD M & NORMA J Hms
9290 DANVILLE RD 1-25 6052 9803 ETC 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 100.000A Pen
Int
160101213 THOMAS CLOUD #15 MAINT 5.25 5.25 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101269 THOMAS CLOUD EXT 15-A MAINTENANCE 7.77 7.77 Chg
Pen
Int
639.90 639.90 Pd 1,279.80
Bal
14-00240.000 110 102.030 26,070 945.04 945.04 Chg 6/21/2010 | 197421
26,070 CAUV 0 265.20 265.20 Cre 2/8/2010
143,220 67.98 67.98 RIk
DUNKLE RICHARD M & NORMA J Hms
9290 DANVILLE RD 1-22 A 8326 6023 102.03A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101065 MADDEN #61 MAINT 2.06 2.06 Chg
Pen
Int
613.92 613.92 Pd 1,227.84
Bal
14-00083.003 110 18.420 3,330 120.71 120.71 Chg 6/21/2010 | 195478
3,330 CAUV 0 33.87 33.87 Cre 2/8/2010
25,790 8.68 8.68 RIk
DUNKLE RICHARD M & NORMA JANE Hms
9290 DANVILLE RD 1-23-D 8326 6023 18.4194A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
78.16 78.16 Pd 156.32
Bal
14-00083.000 510 1.750 29,160 1,057.05 1,057.05 Chg 6/14/2010 | 195449
18 13550 15,610 H 27,940 296.63 296.63 Cre 2/4/2010
76.04 76.04 RIk
DUNKLE ROBERT L 199.66 199.66 Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-23 8326 6023 1.7494A 18.22 18.22 2.5%
Pen
Int
466.50 466.50 Pd 933.00
Bal
14-00089.000 111 50.970 151,210 1,866.29 3,293.68 3,293.68 Chg 6/7/2010 | 195533
82560 CAUV 68,650 924.28 924.28 Cre 2/12/2010
82,560 236.94 236.94 RIk 8/13/2009
EADES FAMILY FARMS LLC Hms
3145 OLD XENIA ROAD 50.970A 5563 5597 28.93 28.93 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 MAINT 48.37 43.97 43.97 Chg
Pen
Int
160101096 WEIMER-ALLISON SGL # 34A MAINT 1.10 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
530101095 WOOSLEY EXT # 72 CONST (TY 2011) 73.94 67.22 67.22 Chg
Pen
Int
